

Extreme Networks Announces Virtual Investor Conference Schedule for Remainder of 2020

October 29, 2020

SAN JOSE, Calif., Oct. 29, 2020 /PRNewswire/ -- Extreme Networks, Inc. (Nasdaq: EXTR), a cloud-driven networking company, today announced its upcoming conference schedule for November and December:



Extreme Networks, and the Extreme Networks logo are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Extreme Networks, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries.

C View original content to download multimedia: <u>http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/extreme-networks-announces-virtual-investor-</u> <u>conference-schedule-for-remainder-of-2020-301163402.html</u>

SOURCE Extreme Networks, Inc.

Investor Relations and Press Contacts: Stan Kovler, Vice President, Corporate Strategy & Investor Relations, Extreme Networks, 919-595-4196, skovler@extremenetworks.com; Christi Nicolacopoulos, Director, External Communications, Extreme Networks, 603-952-5005, cnicolacopoulos@extremenetworks.com